Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Presentation Report
Thursday, 08 August 2024

Competition : Medley Individual Stableford Mens SR: 69.0
Type : Stableford Womens SR: 73.0
Course: GA Course - Wet Course Total Entrants : 169
Description : 30cm Preferred Lie in the General Area
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day Gender Tee Blocks
All Day Male White M

Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize

H/C H/C
Grade A Winners
A-1 Jason McCloy 2110804140 1.0 7 6.6 44 $50.00
A -2  Chris Brien 2110804679 1.0 9 104 36 $40.00
A-3 Jacob Pease 2110803740 1.0 3 4.6 35C/B $35.00
A-4  Stephen Smith 2110804559 1.0 6 7.2 35C/B $30.00
A-5 Robert Roy 2110801474 1.0 12 13.3 35 $25.00
A-6  Luke Hargy 2110802286 1.0 11 123 34C/B $20.00
Grade B Winners
B-1 Anthony Jackson 2110803955 1.0 16 16.8 38 $50.00
B-2 GregLittle 2110802133 1.0 15 162 36 $40.00
B-3 Shane Redman 2110800887 1.0 16 170 35 $35.00
B-4  Mitchell Towns 2110802436 1.0 18 191 34C/B $30.00
B-5 Clem Martin 2180902986 1.0 18 194 34 C/B $25.00
B-6  Phil Johns 2110800091 1.0 14 15.3 34 C/B $20.00
Grade C Winners
C-1 Bradley Cooper 2110805406 1.0 24 246 40 $50.00
C-2 Mathew Wind 2110804365 1.0 24 242 37 $40.00
C-3 Jake Andersen 2110805287 1.0 26 259 36 $35.00
C-4 Peter McClure 2110804997 1.0 23 238 35 $30.00
C-5 Robert Hickling 2110805241 1.0 21 22.2 34 C/B $25.00
C-6 Chris Pryke 2110800225 1.0 20 204 34 $20.00
Place Getters
1 Jason McCloy 2110804140 1.0 7 6.6 44 1 Ball
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Name

Bradley Cooper
Anthony Jackson
Mathew Wind
Greg Little
Chris Brien
Jake Andersen
Jacob Pease
Stephen Smith
Shane Redman
Robert Roy
Peter McClure
Luke Hargy
Mitchell Towns
Robert Hickling
David Standing
John Skinner
Clem Martin
Chris Pryke
Phil Johns
Gary Daniels
Joel McKenzie
Jay Tot

Russell Bunn
Bryan Gulliver
lan Jeffery

Joshua Payne

Cypress Lakes Golf & Country Clu

John Widera
Peter Hodgins

Newcastle Golf Club

Rod Butler

Jon Dundas
Robert Heath
Daniel Leslie
Corey Goodwin
Geoff Mc Mahon
John Humphreys
Alan McLaren

Kevin Hure

Golflink

2110805406
2110803955
2110804365
2110802133
2110804679
2110805287
2110803740
2110804559
2110800887
2110801474
2110804997
2110802286
2110802436
2110805241
2110804802
2110800417
2180902986
2110800225
2110800091
2110800234
2110805346
2110805315
2110804872
2110800542
2110800468
2110400881

2110803715
2180903494

2110802131
2110802527
2110800108
2110804472
2110805475
2110802426
2110802347
2110801807
2110800114
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Daily New GA

H/C H/C
24 24.6
16 16.8
24 24.2
15 16.2
9 10.4
26 25.9
3 4.6
6 7.2
16 17.0
12 13.3
23 23.8
11 12.3
18 19.1
21 22.2
1 2.8
11 12.2
18 19.4
20 20.4
14 15.3
15 15.9
29 29.8
18 19.4
5 6.2
1 3.6
7 8.4
27 27.5
20 20.5
16 16.7
14 15.6
8 10.1
15 16.6
0 15
23 23.7
7 9.0
19 20.4
15 16.7
17 18.1
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39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Name

Colin Harris

Jack Buman

Cypress Lakes Golf & Country Clu

Paul Richmond
Mark Owen
Brendan Sillett
Peter Keith
James Mullard
Geoff Towns
Michael Robbins
Neil Ingham
Peter Oliver
Greg Pilgrim
Barry Smith
Desmond O'Hearn
Ross Harland
Peter Bell

Neil Wiggins
Perrin Gleeson
Glenn Randall
Grahame Pond
Paul Forbes
Wayne Clements
Luke Lawless
Robert Watt
Chris Hodgins
Ray Cook

Mark Robards
Roy Bosco
Kevin Bower
James Saxby
Mike Schultz

Golflink

2110805683
2110400876

2110805040
2110802763
2110805111
2110800128
2110804905
2110800699
2110803102
2110801643
2110803808
2110800133
2110804006
2110801776
2110800398
2110800559
2180300687
2110805377
2110802677
2110802918
2110800113
2110802004
2110805408
2110800031
2110800181
2110802598
2110800122
2110802873
2110803039
2110803020
2110803576
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Daily New GA

H/C H/C
15 16.9
12 12.9
11 12.6
17 18.4
9 10.8
7 8.8
16 17.7
20 21.2
6 7.4
7 9.3
13 14.6
14 15.6
13 141
16 18.0
14 15.4
10 12.0
19 19.7
-1 0.7
6 8.4
12 13.8
8 9.1
13 141
15 16.0
20 20.6
13 14.5
8 9.8
11 125
15 16.1
11 12.6
11 12.7
17 18.4
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Nearest to Pin

Hole Name Prize Distance Grade Description
13 Grahame Pond 6 Balls 73 cm NTP
17 Stephen Smith 6 Balls 59 cm NTP
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